35. Muswiesenlauf

Einlaufliste 5km Nordic Walking

Vorname
Matthias
Oliver
Markus
Ute
Marcel
Wolfgang
Annelie
Gudrun
Uta
Stephan
Maya
Marie
Dieter
Thomas

Barbara

Nachname
Ritz

Heiden

Bayer

Sipos

Miiller
Krutzsch

Witt
Caldredn-Fuentes
Kastner-Wiese
Matzner
Lemke
Hanselmann
Schad

Dittrich

Brinkmann

Sonntag, 14. Oktober 2018

Verein

Bausch+Strobel

Team Musdorf Biathlon
LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
74572 Wiesenbach
TSV Willsbach
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Sunday Walker

Sunday Walker

Sunday Walker
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn

LT Gerabronn

ESV Nuernberg Rbf. / Wohnort M

Gymnasium Gerabronn

11:02

Zeit
0:33:50
0:35:26
0:35:59
0:37:36
0:38:04
0:41:05
0:43:01
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:43:56
0:44:34
0:44:40
0:45:54
0:46:18
0:51:14
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